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code
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code

Subject 

Code
Subject Full Name Date exam Time

604 BBIT DLM Civil 81 360604 Advanced Construction Technology Practice 7/6/2012 9:30 AM onwards

604 BBIT DLM Civil 81 360605 Project-II 6/6/2012 9:30 AM onwards

604 BBIT DLM Civil 81 360610 Advanced Transportetion Engineering (Elective Practice) 4/6/2012 9:30 AM onwards

604 BBIT DLM Mechanical 82 361904 Industrial Engineering Practice 7/6/2012 9:30 AM onwards

604 BBIT DLM Mechanical 82 361906 Project-II 8/6/2012 9:30 AM onwards

604 BBIT DLM Mechanical 82 361920 Power Plant Engineering Practice (Elective-II) 11/6/2012 9:30 AM onwards

604 BBIT DLM Electrical 83 360901 Project 5/6/2012 9:30 AM onwards

604 BBIT DLM Electrical 83 360903 Switchgear And Protection 7/6/2012 9:30 AM onwards

604 BBIT DLM Electrical 83 360904 Microprocessor And Control System component 8/6/2012 9:30 AM onwards

604 BBIT DLM Electrical 83 360905 Electric Traction And Control (Elective) 6/6/2012 9:30 AM onwards

630 GP Dahod DLM Civil 81 360604 Advanced Construction Technology Practice 6/6/2012 9:30 AM onwards

630 GP Dahod DLM Civil 81 360605 Project-II 7/6/2012 9:30 AM onwards

630 GP Dahod DLM Civil 81 360610 Advanced Transportetion Engineering (Elective Practice) 9/6/2012 9:30 AM onwards

630 GP Dahod DLM Mechanical 82 361904 Industrial Engineering Practice 9/6/2012 9:30 AM onwards

630 GP Dahod DLM Mechanical 82 361906 Project-II 8/6/2012 9:30 AM onwards

630 GP Dahod DLM Mechanical 82 361920 Power Plant Engineering Practice (Elective-II) 6/6/2012 9:30 AM onwards

630 GP Dahod DLM Electrical 83 360901 Project 11/6/2012 9:30 AM onwards

630 GP Dahod DLM Electrical 83 360903 Switchgear And Protection 8/6/2012 9:30 AM onwards

630 GP Dahod DLM Electrical 83 360904 Microprocessor And Control System component 9/6/2012 9:30 AM onwards

630 GP Dahod DLM Electrical 83 360905 Electric Traction And Control (Elective) 7/6/2012 9:30 AM onwards

638 Parul Diploma Studies DLM Civil 81 360604 Advanced Construction Technology Practice 8/6/2012 9:30 AM onwards

638 Parul Diploma Studies DLM Civil 81 360605 Project-II 9/6/2012 9:30 AM onwards

638 Parul Diploma Studies DLM Civil 81 360610 Advanced Transportetion Engineering (Elective Practice) 6/6/2012 9:30 AM onwards

638 Parul Diploma Studies DLM Mechanical 82 361904 Industrial Engineering Practice 7/6/2012 9:30 AM onwards

638 Parul Diploma Studies DLM Mechanical 82 361906 Project-II 8/6/2012 9:30 AM onwards

638 Parul Diploma Studies DLM Mechanical 82 361920 Power Plant Engineering Practice (Elective-II) 9/6/2012 9:30 AM onwards

638 Parul Diploma Studies DLM Electrical 83 360901 Project 6/6/2012 9:30 AM onwards

638 Parul Diploma Studies DLM Electrical 83 360903 Switchgear And Protection 7/6/2012 9:30 AM onwards

638 Parul Diploma Studies DLM Electrical 83 360904 Microprocessor And Control System component 8/6/2012 9:30 AM onwards

638 Parul Diploma Studies DLM Electrical 83 360905 Electric Traction And Control (Elective) 9/6/2012 9:30 AM onwards

Important Instructions for Students appearing in above mentioned examinations:

1. All students of  Zone - 3  Institutes are instructed to remain Present at exam center as per the Schedule

2. All the students are required to carry hall ticket with them issued by the university during exam

time.

3. They must be in their respective examination hall 30 minutes before exam time failing which

entry will not be permitted.
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